National LIVE Winners — November 2017

DATE
01/11/2017
02/11/2017
03/11/2017

04/11/2017
05/11/2017
06/11/2017
07/11/2017
08/11/2017
09/11/2017
10/11/2017
11/11/2017

12/11/2017

13/11/2017
14/11/2017
15/11/2017

16/11/2017

17/11/2017
18/11/2017

19/11/2017

20/11/2017
21/11/2017
22/11/2017
23/11/2017
24/11/2017
25/11/2017

26/11/2017

27/11/2017
28/11/2017

29/11/2017

30/11/2017

GAME ONE
Hull
Morden
Havant

Glasgow

Scarborough, Telford, Middlesbrough

Weymouth
Aberdeen
South Shields
Elgin
Dunfermline
Liverpool

Hartlepool, Broadstairs

Barrow-in-Furness
Leeds
Lincoln

London

London
Croydon

Paisley, Aberdeen, Aberdeen

Warrington
Irvine
Dewsbury, Ipswich
Coatbridge
Glasgow
Nottingham

Slough

Stockton-on-Tees

Leeds
Birmingham

Hamilton

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£4,046.16
£3,535.10
£3,669.42

£8,745.52
£3,464.73
£3,527.28
£3,271.06
£3,734.28
£3,394.34
£3,568.68
£8,785.08

£3,457.82

£3,585.24
£3,215.40
£3,728.30

£3,507.50

£3,415.96
£8,957.12

£3,386.07

£3,540.16
£3,305.56
£3,847.44
£3,325.34
£3,507.04
£8,822.80

£3,571.44

£3,511.64
£3,260.94

£3,654.70

£3,417.34

GAME TWO
Wigan
Swansea
Burton-on-Trent

Enfield
Hull
Huddersfield
Leeds
St Helens
Stockton-on-Tees
Swansea
Broadstairs

Merthyr Tydfil

Gloucester
Cosham
Dundee

Gloucester

Enfield
Glasgow

Dundee

Sale
Rochester
Swansea
Sheffield
Glasgow
Brighton

Cardiff

Rotherham

Nuneaton

Blyth

Glasgow, Stockton-on-
Tees

AMOUNT
£4,595.86
£4,172.66
£4,149.66

£10,516.06
£4,307.90
£4,111.02
£3,672.64
£4,343.32
£4,148.74
£4,018.56
£10,144.38

£4,208.08

£4,255.92
£3,751.30
£4,425.66

£4,031.44

£3,838.24
£9,984.30

£4,039.26

£4,130.80
£3,979.92
£4,416.46
£3,924.72
£4,211.30
£10,171.52

£4,174.04

£4,195.66
£3,820.30

£4,398.52

£3,895.28

DATE
01/11/2017
02/11/2017
03/11/2017

04/11/2017
05/11/2017
06/11/2017
07/11/2017
08/11/2017
09/11/2017
10/11/2017
11/11/2017

12/11/2017

13/11/2017
14/11/2017
15/11/2017

16/11/2017

17/11/2017
18/11/2017

19/11/2017

20/11/2017
21/11/2017
22/11/2017
23/11/2017
24/11/2017
25/11/2017

26/11/2017

27/11/2017
28/11/2017

29/11/2017

30/11/2017

GAME ONE
Morecambe

Liverpool
Oldbury, Harlow,
Newport
Hull
Sheffield
Stockton-on-Tees
London
Nuneaton
Preston
Stirling
Rhyl, Cardiff

London

Stalybridge
Leicester
Taunton

Colchester

Rochester
Workington

Gateshead

Margate
Aberdeen
Leeds
Blyth
Sunderland
Buckie
Dagenham,
Manchester,
Liverpool
Northampton
Blackpool,
Liverpool
Rotherham,
Preston

Southport

-.LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£11,516.56
£9,337.54
£13,708.02

£10,092.40
£15,900.36
£8,397.76
£9,591.92
£10,286.98
£8,618.10
£14,820.74
£12,054.76

£17,590.86

£8,126.82
£8,923.54
£10,466.84

£8,757.94

£12,681.28
£12,626.54

£16,348.40

£8,331.06
£8,695.84
£10,028.46
£8,441.46
£13,640.84
£11,388.68

£19,571.64

£7,777.22
£9,603.42

£10,068.02

£8,484.24

GAME TWO
Newcastle upon
Tyne, Bridgend

Manchester

Middlesbrough

Dunfermline
Stoke-on-Trent
Great Yarmouth
Coventry
Kirkcaldy
Cramlington
Newport
Fraserburgh
Wednesbury, Stoke-
on-Trent
Edinburgh
Newport
Bridgend

Weston-Super-Mare

Glasgow
Stockton-on-Tees
Wednesbury,
Swansea
Coatbridge
Preston
Burton-on-Trent
Morecambe
Gateshead
Reading

Bournemouth

Oldbury, Leigh
Bedford

Nottingham

Dewsbury

AMOUNT
£12,023.48
£9,269.92
£14,076.92

£10,057.90
£16,817.14
£8,708.72
£9,849.98
£10,518.36
£8,905.14
£14,398.92
£12,282.46

£18,313.52

£8,320.48
£9,378.94
£10,720.30

£8,942.40

£13,215.34
£12,670.70

£16,854.40

£8,036.66
£8,905.14
£10,415.78
£8,694.92
£13,978.48
£11,315.54

£21,046.84

£7,930.86
£10,133.34

£10,580.46

£8,585.90



AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 £274,792.98 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 £680,827.18



