

National LIVE Winners – November 2017

		NOON GAME		
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/11/2017	Hull	£4,046.16	Wigan	£4,595.86
02/11/2017	Morden	£3,535.10	Swansea	£4,172.6
03/11/2017	Havant	£3,669.42	Burton-on-Trent	£4,149.66
04/11/2017	Glasgow	£8,745.52	Enfield	£10,516.06
05/11/2017	Scarborough, Telford, Middlesbrough	£3,464.73	Hull	£4,307.90
06/11/2017	Weymouth	£3,527.28	Huddersfield	£4,111.0
07/11/2017	Aberdeen	£3,271.06	Leeds	£3,672.64
08/11/2017	South Shields	£3,734.28	St Helens	£4,343.32
09/11/2017	Elgin	£3,394.34	Stockton-on-Tees	£4,148.74
10/11/2017	Dunfermline	£3,568.68	Swansea	£4,018.56
11/11/2017	Liverpool	£8,785.08	Broadstairs	£10,144.38
12/11/2017	Hartlepool, Broadstairs	£3,457.82	Merthyr Tydfil	£4,208.08
13/11/2017	Barrow-in-Furness	£3,585.24	Gloucester	£4,255.92
14/11/2017	Leeds	£3,215.40	Cosham	£3,751.3
15/11/2017	Lincoln	£3,728.30	Dundee	£4,425.6
16/11/2017	London	£3,507.50	Gloucester	£4,031.44
17/11/2017	London	£3,415.96	Enfield	£3,838.2
18/11/2017	Croydon	£8,957.12	Glasgow	£9,984.30
19/11/2017	Paisley, Aberdeen, Aberdeen	£3,386.07	Dundee	£4,039.2
20/11/2017	Warrington	£3,540.16	Sale	£4,130.8
21/11/2017	Irvine	£3,305.56	Rochester	£3,979.92
22/11/2017	Dewsbury, Ipswich	£3,847.44	Swansea	£4,416.4
23/11/2017	Coatbridge	£3,325.34	Sheffield	£3,924.72
24/11/2017	Glasgow	£3,507.04	Glasgow	£4,211.30
25/11/2017	Nottingham	£8,822.80	Brighton	£10,171.5
26/11/2017	Slough	£3,571.44	Cardiff	£4,174.0
27/11/2017	Stockton-on-Tees	£3,511.64	Rotherham	£4,195.6
28/11/2017	Leeds	£3,260.94	Nuneaton	£3,820.3
29/11/2017	Birmingham	£3,654.70	Blyth	£4,398.5
30/11/2017	Hamilton	£3,417.34	Glasgow, Stockton-on- Tees	£3,895.2

EVENING GAME										
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT						
01/11/2017	Morecambe	£11,516.56	Newcastle upon Tyne, Bridgend	£12,023.48						
02/11/2017	Liverpool	£9,337.54	Manchester	£9,269.92						
03/11/2017	Oldbury, Harlow, Newport	£13,708.02	Middlesbrough	£14,076.92						
04/11/2017	Hull	£10,092.40	Dunfermline	£10,057.90						
05/11/2017	Sheffield	£15,900.36	Stoke-on-Trent	£16,817.14						
06/11/2017	Stockton-on-Tees	£8,397.76	Great Yarmouth	£8,708.72						
07/11/2017	London	£9,591.92	Coventry	£9,849.98						
08/11/2017	Nuneaton	£10,286.98	Kirkcaldy	£10,518.36						
09/11/2017	Preston	£8,618.10	Cramlington	£8,905.14						
10/11/2017	Stirling	£14,820.74	Newport	£14,398.92						
11/11/2017	Rhyl, Cardiff	£12,054.76	Fraserburgh	£12,282.46						
12/11/2017	London	£17,590.86	Wednesbury, Stoke- on-Trent	£18,313.52						
13/11/2017	Stalybridge	£8,126.82	Edinburgh	£8,320.48						
14/11/2017	Leicester	£8,923.54	Newport	£9,378.94						
15/11/2017	Taunton	£10,466.84	Bridgend	£10,720.30						
16/11/2017	Colchester	£8,757.94	Weston-Super-Mare	£8,942.40						
17/11/2017	Rochester	£12,681.28	Glasgow	£13,215.34						
18/11/2017	Workington	£12,626.54	Stockton-on-Tees	£12,670.70						
19/11/2017	Gateshead	£16,348.40	Wednesbury, Swansea	£16,854.40						
20/11/2017	Margate	£8,331.06	Coatbridge	£8,036.66						
21/11/2017	Aberdeen	£8,695.84	Preston	£8,905.14						
22/11/2017	Leeds	£10,028.46	Burton-on-Trent	£10,415.78						
23/11/2017	Blyth	£8,441.46	Morecambe	£8,694.92						
24/11/2017	Sunderland	£13,640.84	Gateshead	£13,978.48						
25/11/2017	Buckie	£11,388.68	Reading	£11,315.54						
26/11/2017	Dagenham, Manchester, Liverpool	£19,571.64	Bournemouth	£21,046.84						
27/11/2017	Northampton	£7,777.22	Oldbury, Leigh	£7,930.86						
28/11/2017	Blackpool, Liverpool	£9,603.42	Bedford	£10,133.34						
29/11/2017	Rotherham, Preston	£10,068.02	Nottingham	£10,580.46						
30/11/2017	Southport	£8,484.24	Dewsbury	£8,585.90						

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1	£274,792.98	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1	£680,827.18